
Pivot Charter School Bus Stops 
Updated 1/13/2025 

 

Stop 
Num
ber 

Morning 
Pick-Up Time 

Afternoon 
Drop-Off Time 

Location 

1 6:00 a.m.  13154 US 301 & Big Bend Rd (Publix south side near Twisty Treat) 

2 6:05 a.m.  11460 US 301 & Symmes Rd (Publix north side) 

3 6:10 a.m.  6929 US 301 & Lake St Charles (Winn Dixie south side) 

4 6:30 a.m.  5563 78th St & Madison (Laundromat east side) 

5 6:45 a.m.  843 W Bloomingdale Ave (Big Lots) 

6 6:58 a.m.  2117 E State Rd 60 (CVS) 

7 7:17 a.m.  11230 MLK Blvd (Winn Dixie) 

8 7:30 a.m.  Lake Meadow Cir & Lakewood Dr 

9 7:35 a.m.  Lake Kathy Dr & Kendall Dr 

10 7:39 a.m.  Providence Rd & Plantation Key Circle 

11 7:43 a.m.  1945 W Lumsden Rd (Aldi) 

Bus Route Information Terms 

Before accessing the bus route details, please take a moment to review the following guidelines: 

●​ Parents are responsible for ensuring their child’s safe arrival to and departure from the bus stop. 
●​ Please select the bus stop nearest to your home that offers the safest walking path for your child. 
●​ If you have recently moved, kindly update your address with your child’s school as soon as possible. 

Thank you for your attention to these important details! 


